
Fichas técnicas:Alzado:

Modelo:

Línea: CRISTAL

1/1

BRK1413A

Material:

Acabado:

Modelo:

N/A

Fijación:

Medidas mm.:

Especificación:

Satinado

Vidrio

100 x 155

Peso Max:

Escala 1:1

BRK1413A

Acero inoxidable

Chapa de gancho, para sistema

plagable. Necesita resaque para su

fijación.

52

1
2

5

52

Ø

1

5

6
2

.
5

6
2

.
5

a
 
m

u
r
o

1
5

5
.
1

a
 
m

u
r
o

100

interior

Vista frontal:

Vista lateral:

exterior

Vista frontal:
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